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Zone
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
L
M
N
O
P
Q
R
S
T
U
V
W
X

Total Length (km)
45.065
40.505
42.344
40.161
43.9
42.835
43.298
33.536
44.795
42.269
41.654
39.765
39.137
41.865
43.704
41.513
42.586
44.732
42.397
44.328
41.012
44.586
43.528
44.723

Total Sealed (km)
28.568
29.13
11.467
29.684
7.875
14.585
27.048
31.162
34.773
16.308
24.449
17.427
6.516
31.707
15.424
33.751
6.245
19.695
19.575
21.114
1.54
11.044
7.452
12.661

Total Unsealed (km)
16.497
11.375
30.877
10.477
36.025
28.25
16.25
2.374
10.022
25.961
17.205
22.338
32.621
10.158
28.28
7.762
36.341
25.037
22.822
23.214
39.472
33.542
36.076
32.062



 
Roads and Footpaths – Annual Maintenance 

Programme Schedule 
May to August 2016 

Zone ID Date Approx. Time to 
complete 

Start Finish 

W May 2016 4 days Mon 2/05/16 Thu 5/05/16 
X  5 days Fri 6/05/16 Thu 12/05/16 
T  4 days Fri 13/05/16 Wed 18/05/16 
S  4 days Thu 19/05/16 Tue 24/05/16 

M  5 days Wed 25/05/16 Tue 31/05/16 

U June 2016 4 days        Wed 1/06/16         Mon 6/06/16 

V  4 days          Tue 7/06/16          Fri 10/06/16 

N  4 days       Mon 13/06/16       Thu 16/06/16 

0  5 days        Fri 17/06/16      Thu 23/06/16 

I  5 days Fri 24/06/16 Thu 30/6/16 

G July 2016 5 days Fri 1/07/16 Thu 7/07/16 

H  7 days Fri 8/07/16 Mon 18/07/16 

D  4 days Tue 19/07/16 Fri 22/07/16 

C  5 days Mon 25/07/16 Fri 29/07/16 

F August 2016 4 days Mon 1/08/16 Thu 4/8/16 

B  5 days Fri 5/08/16 Thu 11/08/16 

A  5 days Fri 12/08/16 Thu 18/08/16 

E  5 days Fri 19/08/16 Thu 25/08/16 

J  4 days Fri 26/08/16 Wed 31/08/16 

 

(As at 21/04/16) 


